.

.

.

.

 Total 28 1,48,37,603 . . 1,48,37,6

03

100 1,48,37,60

3

. 1,48,37,603 100 ..... 1,48,37,603

*As on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus 1 Equity Shares holds 1 vote.
Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one (1) day prior to the listing of the Equity

shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of Stock Exchanges before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares. The Equity Shares held by our Promoter and

members of our Promoter Group are in dematerialized form.

103

1. As on the date of this Draft Red Herring Prospectus, there are no partly paid-Up

shares/outstanding convertible   securities/warrants in our Company.

2. Following are the details of the holding of securities of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group” and “public” before and after the Issue:

S. No. Name of share

holder

Pre-issue Post issue

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued
Capital

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued
Capital

Promoters

1. Bharminder Kaur
Sabharwal

5,40,000 3.64 5,40,000 2.68

2. Rajinder Raheja 10,80,000 7.28 10,80,000 5.36

3. Satyan Anand 33,08,040 22.29 33,08,040 16.42

4. Amit Gupta 15,51,960 10.46 15,51,960 7.70

5. Uttamjit Singh
Sabharwal

33,08,040 22.29 33,08,040 16.42

6. Rishabh Raheja 4,71,960 3.18 4,71,960 2.34

Total – A 1,02,60,000 69.15 1,02,60,000 50.93
Promoter Group

7. Meena Anand 5,40,000 3.64 5,40,000 2.68

Total – B 5,40,000 3.64 5,40,000 2.68

Public

1. Goyal Oil Mills 2,01,881 1.36 2,01,881 1.00
2. Binod Kumar

Chhawchharia 1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50
3. Nakul Chhawchharia 1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50
4. Sarwan Kumar Gupta 2,01,881 1.36 2,01,881 1.00
5. Kavya Gupta  10,09,416 6.80 10,09,416 5.01
6. Rajesh Kumar

Agarwal
1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50

7. Rajesh Jain 1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50
8. Rahul Aggarwal  1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50
9. Deena Champak

Dedhia
1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50

10. Nidhi Uniyal 1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50

11. Mohit Goel  1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50

12. XCAP Investments
Pvt. Ltd.

2,01,881 1.36 2,01,881 1.00

13. AVA Paisa Growth
Pvt. Ltd.

10,09,416 6.80 10,09,416 5.01

14. Saransh Kapoor 1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50

15. Sourabh Gupta 1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50
16. Rajesh 50,467 0.34 50,467 0.25
17. Satish Kumar  50,467 0.34 50,467 0.25
18. Vishesh Goel 60,563 0.41 60,563 0.30
19. Ashish Goel 40,375 0.27 40,375 0.20
20. Manav Singal 1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50
21. Dhruv Singal 1,00,938 0.68 1,00,938 0.50

 IPO - - 53,08,800 26.35

Total. C 40,37,603 27.21 93,46,403 46.39

Grand Total (A+B+C) 1,48,37,603 100.00 2,01,46,403 100.00

104

3. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set
forth in the   table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition

per share (in Rs.) *

Bharminder Kaur Sabharwal 5,40,000 5.56

Rajinder Raheja 10,80,000 5.56

Satyan Anand 33,08,040 5.56

Amit Gupta 15,51,960 5.56

Uttamjit Singh Sabharwal 33,08,040 5.56

Rishabh Raheja 4,71,960 5.56

* As Certified by M/s Mittal Goel & Associates, Chartered Accountants dated 05.08.2024.

4. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-Up Capital of the Company as on date